
1







•

•

•

•

•

Institutional, 26%

Retail, 4%

Government, 
70%

Free float, 
30%

Egypt
58.2%

USA
23.4%

GCC
7.7%

Europe
4.3%

South 
Africa
3.9% ROW

2.5%





22%

19%

17%

14%

11%

8%
6% 3%

0-9

10-19

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70+

26%

11%

19%

29%

3%

12%Illiterate

Literate

Primary

Secondary

High school

University degree

↓



*







©



©

igital Customer elationships nnovation & Partnerships Core Business alue Creation -business



©

Maximizing Shareholder Value

Achieve Financial Excellence 

Converged Products and Solutions 

Network Expansion and Evolution

Operational Efficiency & Automation 

Improve Value Creation & ROI 

Foster Corporate Agility 

Drive Environmental, Social & 

Governance Sustainability 

Seamless Customer Journey & Excellence 

Focus on Customer Loyalty & Retention 

Enlarge Digital Care 

Enhance Brand Perception & Affinity 

Towards a Data-driven Company 

Digital Hub & Associated Ecosystem 

Towards a Digital Native Organization 

Develop Digital Products and Solutions

Partnership Expansion & 

Collaboration 

Expand the B2B Service portfolio

Capitalize on Current B2B Portfolio 

Focus on Cloud Computing Services
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• Egypt-Libya Link
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Main events in 2023

Read More Read More

Read More Read More

Read More Read More

Read More

https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/173/Telecom-Egypt-confirms-new-spectrum-package
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/175/Telecom-Egypt-announces-changes-to-board-structure-and-executive-management
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/181/2Africa-Subsea-Cable-Segment-in-Egypt-Completed-with-Port-Said-Landing
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/184/Telecom-Egypt-Announces-the-Launch-of-WeConnect
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/185/Medusa-submarine-cable-to-connect-to-the-Red-Sea-through-Telecom-Egypt
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/186/Telecom-Egypt-and-4iG-sign-an-MoU-to-construct-a-high-capacity-subsea-cable-between-Egypt-and-Albania
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/188/Telecom-Egypt-selects-Raya-Information-Technology-to-implement-the-second-phase-of-the-Regional-Data-Hub-to-meet-growing-demand


Main events in 2024 to date

Read More Read More

Read More Read More

https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/191/Telecom-Egypt-secures-the-first-5G-license-in-Egypt
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/193/Telecom-Egypt-and-NaiTel-join-forces-to-build-a-new-subsea-cable-Coral-Bridge-between-Egypt-and-Jordan
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/194/4iG-and-Telecom-Egypt-sign-terms-of-cooperation-for-the-creation-of-an-express-subsea-cable-between-Albania-and-Egypt
https://ir.te.eg/en/CorporateNews/PressRelease/195/ICE-IV-Project-Propels-Intra-Asia-to-India-Middle-East-and-Beyond
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In EGP mn 2021 2022 2023
Growth YoY

2022 2023

Revenue
Home & Consumer 
Enterprise 
Domestic Wholesale
International Carriers
International Customers & Networks

Total employee cost

Call costs

COGS (excl. above expenses)

S&D (excl. salaries, D&A)

G&A (excl. salaries, D&A)

EBITDA
Margin
Other (income)/expenses

Depreciation 

Amortization

(Provision)\ Reversal of expected credit loss provision

Operating profit
Margin
Income from investments

Net finance (cost)/income

Net interest (expense)/income

Tax

Net profit
Margin

EPS
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(1,583) (1,965)
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(2,117)
(3,563)
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44,273

56,679

3,327

2,751

4,060

FY 22 Total Revenues Home & Consumer

496

Enterprise Solutions

1,772

Domestic Wholesale ICA IC&N FY 23 Total Revenues

+28%



•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



Revenue EBITDA EBITDA margin  Net profit 

In EGP million 

Analyst 1 14,589 6,268 43.0% 3,304 

Analyst 2 13,648 4,708 34.5% 2,286 

Analyst 3 14,170 5,655 39.9% 2,434 

Analyst 4 13,419 5,157 38.4% 2,242 

Average of estimates 13,957 5,447 39% 2,567

Median 13,909 5,406 39.0% 2,360 

High 14,589 6,268 43.0% 3,304 

Low 13,419 4,708 34.5% 2,242

Telecom Egypt results 14,721 5,074 34.5% 2,317

Variance 5.5% -6.8% -448bps -9.7%





Thank You
Investor relations team
investor.relations@te.eg

Check our website
ir.te.eg

mailto:investor.relations@te.eg
ir.te.eg

